4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

fil: 7455
: 44°

e
ati:

0248162M
0068412M
0068349M
0049409M
0068493M
0029901M
0029904M
0068424M
0068425M
0068492M
0068488M
0029924F
0248172F
0049416F
0068411F
0029944F
0068429F
0068420F
0068408F
0029912F
0068430F
0068404F
0241638F
0068422F
0068421F
0029903F
0029914F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

: 23.05.2025 16:27
el : 23.05.2025 16:27
: 23.05.2025 16:27

27

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:48 GPS
:48 +0
:48 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|[DA108C53 | 23.05 16
|[DA108BBO | 23.05 16
|DA108AD2 | 23.05 16
|DA108B2E | 23.05 16
|DA108B28 | 23.05 16
|DA108B40 | 23.05 16
|[DA108B27 | 23.05 16
|DA108C69 | 23.05 16
| DA3C4A62 | 23.05 16
|[DA108C99 | 23.05 16
|DA108SAEB | 23.05 16
| DA3E26F2 | 23.05 16
| DA3E25D2 | 23.05 16
| DA54B24D | 23.05 16:
| DA3E26E6 | 23.05 16
| DA3E25B3 | 23.05 16
| DA3E25C1 | 23.05 16
|DA3E26D7 | 23.05 16
|DA3E2705 | 23.05 16
|DA3E26C7 | 23.05 16
|DA3E272D | 23.05 16
| DA3E24B9 | 23.05 16
|DA3E27BB | 23.05 16
|DA3E269B | 23.05 16
| DASE26FF | 23.05 16
| DASE27AA | 23.05 16
|DA3E271A | 23.05 16

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 55240

Benzing 48908542 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

VALID 24 _(0)

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Valeri Georg
22° 56" 18"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Fe 2025 03245

iev

E

8000136E


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/227863_1748017668.pdf

